CFC Distributors, Inc. Jan. 2010 Catalog						             Phone 800-548-663380
 Fertilizer Knives
Universal hole and slot will fit most applicators and tool bars.
 		      Order No.			D   escription				                Stock    Retail
KA50UVXCI2 Front swept universal knife with Chrome insert
and 3/8” tube.
99325        $34.27
KA50UVXCI2.5 Front swept universal knife with Chrome insert

CAT18 Application of an additional 3/8” tube and tube protector to any knife. 5958 $8.50
CVAPOR Application of a 3/4” Vapor tube and tube protector to any knife. 02115 $16.00
Ordering Information:
	 *Hardface cannot be applied to a chrome insert knife.
	 *When applying tubes to knives please specify “open end” tubes or “closed and drilled” tubes.
Double tubed knives now
have extra tube protection
and 3/4 vapor knives have
an extra support strap.
HYLFCI4 Liquid fertilizer knife for Yetter 17” assemblies. Re-
places Yetter no. 2975-220.  1/2” OD tube.
39024       $29.90
2996-200 Liquid fertilizer knife for Yetter 20” assemblies. Re-
places Yetter no. 2996-200.  1/2” OD tube.
03725 $39.00
2975-232 Dry Fertilizer knife for Yetter 17” assemblies. 00632 $45.00
 		             Order No.		D  escription				                Stock     Retail
 		      Order No.			D   escription				                Stock    Retail
KA50MIN Mini Super Sealer style knife with Chrome insert
and 3/8” tube.
 51710        $24.50
KA50MIN.5 Mini Super Sealer style knife with Chrome insert
and 1/2” tube.
58717 $25.50
2975-232
KA50N40CI Narrow profile, front swept knife with Chrome
insert and 3/8” tube. Has more forward sweep than
the KA50NPCI4.
 03310        $19.00
KA50N40CI.5 Narrow profile, front swept knife with Chrome
insert and 1/2” tube. Has more forward sweep than
the KA50NPCI4.
03317 $19.00
 		      Order No.			D   escription				                Stock    Retail